Saison 2019/2020 - Herren - Verbandsliga Nord - 15. Spieltag - Ergebnisiibersicht
EWP

71 KV BW Sontra 2
Bodenstein, Stephan
Bohm, Florian
Gerlach, Nils
Krug, Philipp
Gerlach, Joachim
Gerlach, Moritz

72 GW Lengers 1
Kohler, Markus
PreilRer, Uwe
Bauer, Arno
Rost, Simone
Walch, Dominik
Kowalsky, Harald

73 GH RaRdorf 1
Adam, Florian
Tann, Fabian
Messer, Florian
Breuer, Thomas
Torreiter, Lukas
Torreiter, Dietmar

74 Eintracht Heringen 1
Klotzbach, Holger
Karalus, Philipp
Gnilka, Stephan
Heiner, Holger
Gobel, Ralf
llev, Daniel

75 KSG Kassel 2
Pick, Gunther
Neumayer, Mark
Leithduser, Axel
Lichte, Hans Georg
Klépfel, Sebastian
Knierim, Stefan

Saison 2019/2020 - Herren - Verbandsliga Nord - 15. Spieltag - Tabelle (Gesamt)

i)

Mannschaft
KSV Baunatal 1
KSG BG 99 Neuhof 2
KV BW Sontra 2
KSG Kassel 2
SKG Eschwege 1
Eintracht Heringen 1
BW Herfa 1
GW Lengers 1
GH RafRdorf 1
10 GHRommerz 1
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Gesamt

Spl
15
15
15
15
15
15
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. H- P

11132
2 29
4 28
3 27
1 25
1 22
-2 19
-3 18
-7 14
-10 11

Holz
889
848
786
787
903
839

5052

Holz
772
822
792
774
723
772

4655

Holz
806
762
744
845
768
780

4705

Holz
800
781
756
868
843
748

4796

Holz
838
764
770
839
805
830

4846

EWP
663
632
624
630
592
552
572
512
534
518

Holz
836
818
831
771
766
762

4784

Holz
811
729
746
723
705
834

4548

Holz
703
727
759
715
700
770

4374

Holz
799
762
738
758
760
781

4598

Holz
803
726
788
777
726
739
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69501
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64348
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64429
67741
67657
66858
67753
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+/-
-1

-5
-2
-3
-5
-6
-8
-4
-8

P EWP

20
22
22
21
19
15
13
17
13

-13 8

375
424
400
403
375
315
321
308
314
278

BW Herfa 1
Ehling, Joelle
Bode-Nohr, Helmut
Blasing, Uwe

Schlosser, Samuel
Sonntag, Yannick
Sturm, Christian

SKG Eschwege 1

GH Rommerz 1
Pfeiffer, Luna-Marie
Gartner, Markus
Fuf3, Joachim
Treder, Thomas
Gartner, Moritz
Pfeiffer, Jurgen

KSV Baunatal 1

Beck, Arne
Mahr, Oliver
Kotzyba, Patrick
Speck, Ralf

Hose, Ralf

Ill, Dietmar

Weickert, Udo
Speck, Mark
Wagner, Ingo
Bauer, Michael
Leischner, Frank
Beckherrn, Stefan

KSG BG 99 Neuhof 2
Fritsch, Oliver
Faulstich, Johannes
Méller, Laura

Balzer, Lea
Kullmann, Manfred
Faulstich, Lucas

Holz
34058
41703
40430
32846
38273
32553
31794
32550
31666
31392

Auswarts

Spl. +/- P
8 12 12
6 7 7
7 6 6
7 6 6
7 6 6
8 7 7
8 6 6
8 1 1
8 1 1
SH Bl B

EWP
288
208
224
227
217
237
251
204
220
240

Holz
37072
27798
31558
31502
30233
31876
35947
35107
35192
36361



